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DOMENICK G LAZZARA
1509 W 890 S
PROVO UT 84601-3943

Account Statement

ALL ACCESS CHECKING  - 50868918

SUMMARY FOR THE PERIOD: 12/01/23 - 12/31/23

TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Balance

Beginning Balance $6,856.84
12/01 ACH CREDIT

DOM LAW, PA PAYROLL 231201
$3,843.42 $10,700.26

12/01 ACH DEBIT
INSPIREHOMELOANS MTG PYMT 231201

-$1,637.87 $9,062.39

12/01 ACH DEBIT
AMEX EPAYMENT ACH PMT 231201

-$2,017.34 $7,045.05

12/01 ACH DEBIT
AMEX EPAYMENT ACH PMT 231201

-$2,560.82 $4,484.23

12/19 MOBILE DEPOSIT $1,000.00 $5,484.23
12/19 MOBILE DEPOSIT $3,000.00 $8,484.23
12/19 MOBILE DEPOSIT $3,000.00 $11,484.23
12/19 ACH DEBIT

BEST BUY AUTO PYMT 231219
-$258.00 $11,226.23

12/22 ACH DEBIT
AMEX EPAYMENT ACH PMT 231222

-$1,645.88 $9,580.35

12/29 ACH DEBIT
EMBRACE PET INS INSURANCE 231229

-$99.18 $9,481.17

Ending Balance $9,481.17

Beginning Balance
$6,856.84 +

Deposits & Other Credits
$10,843.42 -

Withdrawals & Other Debits
$8,219.09 =

Ending Balance
$9,481.17

Withdrawals &
Other Debits

Deposits &
Other Credits

ALHNDNFOFLGPELAOEPANEMBK
AHPEHJEEFLGMPMHMLKGPLOKK
ADENNDFOHLOPNJBKEDBPCHGK
ALHMOCJNJOGJLNCEDJKFFLMK
AANICABDLCIMJIGCMNOLLJHK
AGEKGIEAOIACIKEGIEAEOCEK

159939 M0656DDA011724075747 01 000000000 0 002

159939 0543757 0001-0002 M0656DDA011724075747 01  L  0

59939 0543757 0001-0002 50868918 0

ALHNDNFOFLGPELAPFPCOGK
AHPEHJEEFLGMPMHIEJFDAK
ADENNDFOHLOPMKCGNCLKJK
ALHMOCJNIOPFOOAHMLLIJK
AANIBBNCHILEKNDEJMGOBK
DDLLLLLDDDLDDLDLDLDDLL



Account Number: 50868918
Statement Date: 12/31/2023
Page : 2 of 2

ALHNDNFOFLGPELAOEPANEMBK
AHPEHJEEFKHMPMHMLKGPKOKK
ADENNDEOHDOPPKBKFFDENAHK
ALHMGKJNLPJPMMFGINAIELMK
AANIAAJAFEEICNLMNPILBJGK
AGMAKAMACMCCGCMCEIOGKCEK

159939 0543758 0002-0002 M0656DDA011724075747 01  L  0

59939 0543758 0002-0002 50868918 0


